
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2025
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

1 515 Husqvarna - - 22 25 20 25 - - 22 15 18 18 18 22 15 16
515

2 8 KTM 9 18 12 20 22 13 - - - - 25 25 20 18 25 25
8

3 75 KTM 20 13 20 22 15 14 - - 25 25 16 14 1 6 14 13

Team

FREDSOE , Mads
CAT MOTO BAUERSCHMIDT HUSQVARNA

GRAU, Maxime

353

340

310

WZ-RACING KTM
MESTERS, Bradley

Event 4

Race 3

Event 5

Race 3

- 22

12 25 6 - -

Event 1

Race 3

Event 2

Race 3

Event 3

Race 3

- 20 16

Event 6

Race 3

Event 7

Race 3

Event 8

Race 3

22

25 18

22

22

15
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3 75 KTM 20 13 20 22 15 14 25 25 16 14 1 6 14 13
75

4 304 Husqvarna 18 0 16 18 14 20 - - 14 0 13 16 25 16 20 22
304

5 36 Husqvarna 11 16 15 0 9 18 - - 0 20 6 10 22 25 18 20
36

6 363 Husqvarna 16 20 0 16 6 1 - - 6 9 22 22 14 13 16 18
363

7 2 Yamaha 8 15 6 10 16 16 - - 20 18 5 13 16 11 12 0
278

310

309

300

281

MESTERS, Bradley
KOSAK RACING TEAM
OWENS, Liam

KTM SARHOLZ RACING TEAM
SKOVBJERG, Nicolai

CAT MOTO BAUERSCHMIDT HUSQVARNA

GREUTMANN, Nico
CAT MOTO BAUERSCHMIDT HUSQVARNA

REICHL, Lyonel
14 12 15 - 16

18 16 5 - 12

0 6 25 - 20

4 8 12 - 15

14

20

8

16 10

25

20

16

25

20

18

11

7 2 Yamaha 8 15 6 10 16 16 - - 20 18 5 13 16 11 12 0
2

8 70 KTM 14 9 11 12 12 0 - - 16 14 20 20 15 14 22 0
70

9 408 Triumph 1 10 0 13 13 0 - - 18 16 14 12 0 12 13 5
408

10 319 KTM 25 25 25 0 18 22 - - 0 22 - - - - - -
319

11 446 KTM 0 0 7 3 7 0 - - 15 3 15 7 9 10 10 0

278

212

193

246

SKOVBJERG, Nicolai

WOZNIAK MX RACING TEAM
KEES, Valentin

WZ-RACING KTM
PERSSON Linus

KOSAK RACING TEAM
SMULDERS, Scott
DÖRR MOTORSPORT TRIUMPH RACING POWERED BY KRETTEK

PRUGNIERES, Quentin

7 13 11 - 18

0 22 20 - 14

22 18 18 - 25

0 10 13 - 13

3

18

11

- -

15

13

12

-

10

0

14

11 446 KTM 0 0 7 3 7 0 - - 15 3 15 7 9 10 10 0
446

12 919 KTM 22 22 14 8 0 15 - - 0 0 - - 4 15 0 6
919

13 82 Honda 0 0 13 14 0 0 - - 0 11 10 1 0 4 8 15
82

14 275 KTM 0 5 4 15 10 9 - - 13 0 0 0 11 5 0 9
275

15 499 GasGas 5 7 9 0 0 0 0 1 11 11 11 10

RGS RACING
ERNECKER, Maximilian

160

145

131

124

KMP-HONDA-RACING BY DVAG
RAKOW, Eric

PERSSON, Linus

SIXTYSEVEN RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA

CARRERAS, Manuel

AMX RACING
KATRINAK Jaroslav

20 15 0 - 2

1 14 9 - 7

25 11 14 - 9

10 7 22 - 0

1 6

0

5

0

7

13

0

8

-

5

0
15 499 GasGas 5 7 9 0 0 0 - - 0 1 11 11 - - 11 10

499
16 511 Husqvarna - - - - 5 10 - - 0 12 8 6 6 20 - -

511
17 3 Husqvarna 10 6 0 0 - - - - 12 5 4 8 13 2 0 11

3
18 14 Husqvarna 15 11 18 11 - - - - - - - - - - - -

14
19 529 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 12 7 9 12

71

99

95

112

KTM SARHOLZ RACING TEAM
LEOK, Sebastian
MX-HANDEL HUSQVARNA RACING
LUCAS M i

KATRINAK, Jaroslav
MRA RACING TEAM
KRUG, Jan
SIXTYSEVEN RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA

JUNG, Linus
11 0 - - 0

16 0 - - -

13 2 0 - 4

- - 8 - 11

-

-

4

0

-

0

-

1612

13

9

-
19 529 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 5 - - 0 0 0 2 12 7 9 12

529
20 105 GasGas 0 4 8 7 8 3 - - 10 0 0 0 - - 3 0

105
21 612 GasGas 0 0 5 9 0 4 - - 11 10 0 5 5 1 0 0

612
22 17 Husqvarna - - - - 2 6 - - 7 0 0 0 8 9 7 8

17

69

69

63

58
RGS RACING

LUCAS, Maxime

GRIPMESSER RACINGTEAM

BECKER RACING
BRUHN, Lucas
BECKER RACING
PÄRN, Joosep

BAL, Junior
0 0 0 - 0

- - 0 - 0

0 0 0 - 0

5 9 2 - 8

11

9

-

3

0

4

2

127

0

0

0
23 611 GasGas - - - - 25 11 - - 9 0 - - - - - -

611
24 770 KTM 12 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 14

770
25 143 GasGas 0 0 0 0 11 12 - - 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

143
26 518 KTM 2 12 0 4 4 7 - - 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

518

55

51

47

KOKINS, Markuss
*KOSAK RACING TEAM
RUDOLPH, Leon
KTM SARHOLZ RACING TEAM

CROWN MX TEAM

LUSIS, Roberts

GREINER, Fritz
47

STURM STC RACING 0 0 0 - 10

8 0 3 - 3

- - 10 - 0

2 - - - -

0

0

-

-

0

0

9

--

-

0

0
27 466 KTM 0 - 0 0 0 2 - - 2 6 12 9 - - - -

466
46

JANOUT, Vaclav
OSICKA MX TEAM - 0 0 - 0 15 - -
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Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

28 701 Honda 0 3 3 6 0 0 - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0
701

29 771 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - - - 9 15 - - - -
771

30 503 Yamaha - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 8 - -

44

32

MAX BART MOTORSPORT

KMP-HONDA-RACING BY DVAG
BENNATI, Morgan

ADOMAITIS, Marius

Team

34

BERVOETS, Jarne

Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

0 5 1 - 5

- - - - -

Event 6 Event 7 Event 8

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

2 8 6

10 - -
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30 503 Yamaha 10 8
503

31 400 GasGas - - - - 0 0 - - 8 0 - - 0 0 - -
400

32 431 KTM 7 2 0 0 - - - - 0 7 0 0 - - - -
431

33 645 KTM 6 0 0 0 1 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 0
645

34 479 KTM 3 8 - - 3 8 - - 0 0 - - - - - -

25

23

22

22

32

MAREK, Vitezslav

BERVOETS, Jarne
TEAM MJC-YAMAHA-MONSTER ENERGY

TOLSMA, Roan
TEAM TIES POL MOTORS-GASGAS

PIKART, Tomas
0
STEPHAN, Richard
KTM GST BERLIN RACING / ADAC BERLIN?BRANDENBURG E.

- - - - -

- - 4 - 6

6 1 - - 0

15 0 0 - -

- 14 -

- 7 -

0 - -

- 0 0
34 479 KTM 3 8 - - 3 8 - - 0 0 - - - - - -

479
35 262 KTM 4 1 1 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

262
36 480 KTM 13 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

480
37 194 KTM 0 0 0 1 0 0 - - 0 8 0 0 0 0 - -

194
38 226 Honda - - - - - - - - - - 7 3 - - 1 4

22

19

16

16

CERMEN KTM RACING TEAM

STEFFEN Arthur

HINDERSSON, Kasimir

0
FRANK, Jonathan
BECKER RACING

ALEXANDERSON, Ryan

WZ-RACING KTM

MAREK, Vitezslav
0 - 0 - 0

9 4 - - -

3 - - - -

0 0 7 - 0

- - -

- - -

- - -

0 0 -
38 226 Honda - - - - - - - - - - 7 3 - - 1 4

226
39 49 GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 5

49
40 20 Triumph 0 0 2 5 0 0 - - 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

20
41 427 GasGas 0 0 10 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -

427
42 50 Yamaha 0 0 7 6

13

15

15

15

STEFFEN, Arthur
RETRO-GAZ
WIDERWILL, David
WERTHMANN RACING TEAM BY MEFO SPORT

PIKAND, Romeo
TRIUMPH AQVA RACING
KENNEDY, Mick
GRIPMESSER RACINGTEAM
MANDYS Daniel

- - - - -

0 0 0 - 0

0 0 0 - 0

0 0 0 - 0

0 - 0

4 0 0

0 2 0

0 1 -
42 50 Yamaha 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 6

50
43 589 Yamaha - - - - 0 0 - - 5 4 - - - - - -

589
44 473 Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 3 0 0 0 0 0

473
45 485 KTM - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 0 - -

485
46 110 KTM 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

7

13

10

9
WOHNHAS, Collin
SIXTYSEVEN RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA

MANDYS, Daniel
SMX RACING TEAM RUDNIK
VAN DE POEL, Tyla
DE BAETS MX TEAM-YAMAHA

PAAT Ri h d

VAN VOORST, Senna

BROUWER MOTORS-KTM

0 - - - -

- - 0 - 1

0 0 0 - -

- - - - -

- - 0

- - -

6 0 0

- 0 -
46 110 KTM 0 0 0 0 - - - - 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

110
47 63 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

63
48 812 GasGas 0 0 0 2 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - -

812
49 783 Kawasaki - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - 3 1

783

6

5

5

4

DE LANGE, Sem
TEAM TIES POL MOTORS-GASGAS

PAUKOVIC, Leo
ZWEIRADCENTER UMBACH / BR MOTORSPORTS

PEKLAJ, Jaka
PEKLAJ HUSQVARNA RACING TEAM

PAAT, Richard
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 0 0 - - 0

- - - - -

0 3 0 - 0

- - - - -

0 0 1

- - 5

- - -

0 - 0
50 447 KTM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0

447
51 345 Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 - - 2 0

345
52 41 GasGas - - - - - - - - 0 2 - - - - - -

41

3

2

2

KLEJSMID, Jiri
FDI RACING - SD INSTALL
KLING, Fabian
JJ RACING
LORENZEN, Sebastian

0

- - - - -

0 0 0 - -

- - - - 0

- - 3

0 - 0

- - -
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